CXCC4
4 sq.mm Component carrier spring clamp terminal block
These blocks are used for measuring, control, regulatory circuits and for
current transformer connection application. These blocks are component
carrier base. Various pluggable component carriers can be installed easily.
These component carriers have bulit in protection against incorrect polarity.
CPD1 & CPF component plugs are suitable for these terminal
block.<strong>THIS PRODUCT IS NOT FOR SALE IN

Width (Thickness) 6  mm
APPROVALS
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CXCC4 4 sq. mm Component Carrier compact spring
clamp Terminal Block in Grey colour
50
CXCC4R 4 sq. mm Component Carrier compact spring
clamp Terminal Block in Red colour
50
CXCC4Y 4 sq. mm Component Carrier compact spring
clamp Terminal Block in yellow colour
50
CXCC4BU 4 sq. mm Component Carrier compact spring
clamp Terminal Block in Blue colour
50
CXCC4BK 4 sq. mm Component Carrier compact spring
clamp Terminal Block in Black colour
50
CXCC4GN 4 sq. mm Component Carrier compact spring
clamp Terminal Block in Green colour
50
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M
Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1
meter
50